

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 946/2022
CrIM No. 1956/2022

Ajay Kumar Gupta

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. RKS Thakur, Advocate

vs

UT of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned.

List on 22.11.2022.

Jammu
18.11.2022
Neha



**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**